
 

 

 
If you are going to a DPKO mission, you can find a Staff Counsellor through CISMU 
(Critical Incident and Stress Management Unit).  
 
The Regional Counsellors are:  
 
Ms. Djeneba Coulibaly (West Africa) 
coulibaly45@un.org, +1-212-963-3682 
 
Ms. Madhubhashini Kalhari Hewage (Asia Pacific and Eastern Europe, East Africa a.i) 
hewagem@un.org, +1-212-963-6432 
 
Mr. Abdalla Mansour Amer (MENA) 
mansouramer@un.org, +1-917-367-6097 

Contact a Staff Counsellor 
 

For staff in Vienna  

Patience Gebauer 

Office: (+ 43- 1) 26060- 26065 

Mobile: +43 699 1652 6065 

p.gebauer@iaea.org 

patience.gebauer@un.org 

 

For staff in Geneva 

Annabelle Borg 

Office: +41 22 917 1115 

Mobile: +41 76 691 0228 

aborg@unog.ch   

 

For staff in Nairobi  

Peninah Irungu 

Office: + 254 20 762 4703 

Mobile: + 254 72 896 1939 

peninah.irungu@un.org    

 

For staff in New York 

Tel: +1 212 963 7044 

Email: scohq@un.org  

 

 

 


